
year-long demotivational course HOW TO BE NEGATIVE  

 

MONTH THEME INTERVIEW 
 

GROUP MEETING 

Oct 2024  Dark Humor,  
Comedy and Tragedy 

Alfie Bown  
 

Thursday, 31 October, 8 pm 
London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Nov 2024  Therapeutic Society,  
Toxic Positivity, 
Critical Psychology 

Colin Wright, 
Ian Parker 
 

Thursday, 28 November, 8 
pm London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Dec 2024 
Christianity, Mysticism, 
and Suffering 

Peter Rollins, 
Mark Murphy  

Thursday, 26 December, 8 
pm London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Jan 2025 
Melancholy, Depression, 
and Anxiety 

Derek Hook Thursday, 30 January, 8 pm 
London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Feb 2025 
The Death Drive and 
Being-Towards-Death 

Todd McGowan Thursday, 27  February, 8 
pm London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Mar 2025 
Suicide and Self-Harm 
 

Richard Boothby Thursday, 27 March, 8 pm 
London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Apr 2025 
Narcissism and 
Self-Obsession 

Helen Rollins Thursday, 24 April, 8 pm 
London time 
(Group Discussion) 

May 2025 
Love and Motherhood as 
Trauma 

Daniel Tutt, 
Stephanie 
Swales 
 

Thursday, 29 May, 8 pm 
London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Jun 2025 
Feminist Depressive 
Realism, PMS 

Details Coming Thursday, 26 June, 8 pm 
London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Jul 2025 
Non-Self-Help Details Coming Thursday, 31 July, 8 pm 

London time 
(Group Discussion) 



Aug 2025 
Autism and Introversion Leon Brenner Thursday, 28 August, 8 pm 

London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Sep 2025 
Aging, and Disability Catherine 

Malabou 
Thursday, 25 September, 8 
pm London time 
(Group Discussion) 

Oct 2025  Philosophical Pessimism 
and Nihilism 

Eugene Thacker Thursday, 30 October, 8 pm 
London time 
(Group Discussion) 

 


